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XXXIV TROFEO SANTURTZI
Santurtzi, 4/5/2024

Prueba 4 Fem., 50m Espalda Abs.
04/05/2024 Resultados

AN Tiempo

14 - 15 años

396,00 ESCALANTE ORTUN, Noa 10 C.N. Santurtzi 34.39
367,00 SOBRINO OLMOS, Mireia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 35.27
336,00 OTERO SALAS, Claudia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 36.34
321,00 ZUÑIGA ZORROZUA, Katalin 09 Club Natacion Mungia 36.88
289,00 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Irune 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 38.22
288,00 URIONDO EGIA, Nile 10 Kikunbera I.T. 38.26
270,00 ANTOLIN MARCOS, Oihane 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 39.07
252,00 BARANDA ITURRASPE, Ane 10 Kikunbera I.T. 39.96
234,00 TERRADILLOS ALVAREZ, Zurixe 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 40.96

- AGUIRRE ALVAREZ, Iraide 09 Kikunbera I.T. 42.42
- SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, Maren 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 44.07
- SANCHEZ MANCHON, Ainhoa 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena

16 - 18 años

419,00 FURUNDARENA RUIZ, Haizea 07 Galdakao I.T. 33.75
389,00 GULLON HERNANDEZ, Amaia 08 C.N. Santurtzi 34.60
387,00 NARBAIZA CONCEJO, Leixuri 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 34.65
385,00 BENGOETXEA JAUREGI, Izaro 08 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 34.71
370,00 GANZA RODRIGUEZ, Iria 06 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 35.18
256,00 LLANA PRIETO, Irune 07 C.N. Sestao 39.76
199,00 BERMUDEZ SANZ, Paula 08 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 43.22

- RIOS RODRIGUEZ, Iraia 08 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 38.10

Abs.

575,00 CASILLAS CHUECA, Maria 98 Swim Camp Getxo CD 30.38
419,00 FURUNDARENA RUIZ, Haizea 07 Galdakao I.T. 33.75
411,00 LLANO PALACIOS, Sonia 75 C.N. Santurtzi 33.98
396,00 ESCALANTE ORTUN, Noa 10 C.N. Santurtzi 34.39
389,00 GULLON HERNANDEZ, Amaia 08 C.N. Santurtzi 34.60
387,00 NARBAIZA CONCEJO, Leixuri 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 34.65
385,00 BENGOETXEA JAUREGI, Izaro 08 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 34.71
370,00 GANZA RODRIGUEZ, Iria 06 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 35.18
367,00 SOBRINO OLMOS, Mireia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 35.27
343,00 GAUBEKA GARCIA, Izaro 05 Kikunbera I.T. 36.09
336,00 OTERO SALAS, Claudia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 36.34
321,00 ZUÑIGA ZORROZUA, Katalin 09 Club Natacion Mungia 36.88
289,00 VAZQUEZ FERNANDEZ, Irune 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 38.22
288,00 URIONDO EGIA, Nile 10 Kikunbera I.T. 38.26
270,00 ANTOLIN MARCOS, Oihane 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 39.07
256,00 LLANA PRIETO, Irune 07 C.N. Sestao 39.76
252,00 BARANDA ITURRASPE, Ane 10 Kikunbera I.T. 39.96
234,00 TERRADILLOS ALVAREZ, Zurixe 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 40.96
199,00 BERMUDEZ SANZ, Paula 08 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 43.22

- RIOS RODRIGUEZ, Iraia 08 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 38.10
- AGUIRRE ALVAREZ, Iraide 09 Kikunbera I.T. 42.42
- SANTAMARIA MARTINEZ, Maren 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena 44.07
- SANCHEZ MANCHON, Ainhoa 09 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena


